
l "*** t Agricukuie 
Rsheries 
and Food 

Agricultural Land Classification 
Twin Motorway Services, Mil 

near Ickleton 
Cambridgeshire 

Agricultural Land 
Grad 

1 

2 

3a 

3b 

4 

5 

e 

* 

* 

* 

1 
i 
— 

* 

Quality Area (ha) 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 27.2 

Moderate 2.1 

Poor 

Very Poor 

Other Land Categories | 

1 * 
* 

1 -
1 * 
1 * 
1 * 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

Area (ha) 
Urban 

Non-Agricultural 

Woodland 

Agricultural Buildings 

Open Water 

Not Surveyed 

Total a^icultural land area 29.3 
Total survey area 29.3 

* Grade/category not present within survey area 

Metres 
100 
L 

Scale 1:10 000 

0 100 
_JL_ 

200 
_L_ 

300 
I 

400 
I 

500 

_J 
Further deUils contained in MAfT( 1988) A^TKuttunl Uuid Clastificalioii of England 
and W a i a - Revised guideline* and criteria for grading the quality (^agricutturaJ land. 
MAFF (Pubhcatiom), London SE99 7TP. 
The information is accurate at the base map scale but any enlargemeni woald be 
misleading 
Reproduction in wtwle or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior 
permission of MAFF. 

Map produced by ADAS Resource Planning Team, Cartopaphic Unk, Huntingdon 
Sututory Centre based upon O.S- 1:10 000 sbe«l(s) with the permtssion of The 
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Unauthorised reproduction i i^inges 
Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution of civil proceedings. 
Sheet($): T L 4 4 S E ( 1 9 8 4 ) 

Reference: 85/95 Crown Copyright 1995. MAFF Liceoce G D 2 7 f l 6 1 


