



Agricultural Land Classification

Twin Motorway Services, M11
near Ickleton
Cambridgeshire

Agricultural Land						
Grade	Quality	Area (ha)				
1 *	Excellent					
2 *	Very Good	-				
3a	Good	27.2				
3b	Moderate	2.1				
4 🗶	Poor	-				
5 *	Very Poor	-				
Other Land Categories						
*	Urban	Area (ha)				
*	Non-Agricultural					
w	Woodland					
*	Agricultural Buildings					
*	Open Water					
*	Not Surveyed					
	Total agricultural land area Total survey area					
* Grade/category not present within survey area Metres Scale 1:10 000						

Metre	S	Sca	le 1:10	000		
100	0	100	200	300	400	500
44	-11					

Further details contained in MAFF(1988) Agricultural Land Classification of England and Wales - Revised guidelines and criteria for grading the quality of agricultural land. MAFF (Publications), London SE99 717.

The information is accurate at the base map scale but any enlargement would be misleading.

Reproduction in whole or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior permission of MAFF.

Map produced by ADAS Resource Planning Team, Cartographic Unit, Huntingdon Statutory Centre based upon O.S. 1:10 000 sheet(s) with the permission of The Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution of civil proceedings. Sheet(s): "TL 44 SE (1984)

Reference: 85/95

Crown Copyright 1995. MAFF Licence GD272361